SECOND
OWNER

Palettenwagen - Still EXU18

Spezifikationen

Antrieb
Batteriespannung
GabelzinkenluOOe4nge
Hubkraft

HubhuOO0f6he

Gabelbreite

Elektrisch
24V
1150mm
1800kg
200mm

560mm

Palettenwagen - Still EXU18

WKH.4692
Elektrisch 498
Marke Still

Modell EXU18
Baujahr 2019

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

1700

800

1400

499


https://secondowner.com/de/p/still-exu18-1831
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6603AS Wijchen
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